Data sheet ref: 09021      Issue 1      July 2007
Cable Anchor Stockings
Single weave, single eye Cable Anchor Stockings from High
Tensile Galvanised Steel Wire.
Single offset Eye
For heavy duty applications we
can also offer Double & Triple
weave and Double eye, please ask
our sales office for details.
Type. Range  Dim’n ’L’  Dim’n ‘E’ Min. breaking
strain
LS3/06 6 - 10 mm 120 mm 100 mm 200 kg
LS3/10 10 - 13 mm 180 mm 100 mm 346 kg
LS3/13 13 - 16 mm 250 mm 100 mm 346 kg
LS3/16 16 - 20 mm 250 mm 100 mm 681 kg
LS3/20 20 - 25 mm 330 mm 100 mm 814 kg
LS3/25 25 - 32 mm 360 mm 125 mm 814 kg
LS3/32 32 - 38 mm 380 mm 125 mm 1128 kg
LS3/38 38 - 44 mm 430 mm 125 mm 1128 kg
LS3/44 44 - 52 mm 480 mm 150 mm 1128 kg
LS3/50 50 - 65 mm 530 mm 150 mm 2464 kg
LS3/64 64 - 77 mm 580 mm 150 mm 2464 kg
LS3/76 76 - 89 mm 630 mm 200 mm 5241 kg
LS3/89 89 - 102 mm 680 mm 200 mm 5241 kg
49